FYS
82143 ENGL 191.02
82507 PAR 190.01

C1. Writing

82039 ENGL 101.32
82138 ENGL 202.23

C2. Mathematics
80511 MATH 153.01

Fall 2023 Honors Course List

Creative Writing-lmagine Mag
Freedom, Culture, Utopia

Writing & Rhetoric
Writing & Critical Inquiry

Calculus |

C3. Oral Communications

81125 COMM 201.09

80796 COMM 201.19
81129 COMM 201.22
80799 COMM 201.23

C4. Wellness
80952 HEAL 111.70
80954 HEAL 123.01

Foundations of Communication

Foundations of Communication
Foundations of Communication
Foundations of Communication

Stress Management: Yoga
Health and Wellness

C5. Physical & Biological Sciences

80562 BIOL 140.02
81226 CHEM 139.11
P1. Social Sciences
82275 ECON 231.06
81135 PSY 150.01
P3. History

None

P4. Humanities

81644 LAW 201.71
82491 PAR 307.01
82516 PAR 320.01

Principles of Biology |
General Chemistry |

Intro. Microeconomics Soc Issues

General Psychology

Individual Rights
Existentialism and Beyond
Phil & Rel Classics: Myth

P5. Fine and Performing Arts

80025
81926

82613
82405

ART 104.05
FPA 101.01

MUS 102.01
THEA 104.03

Intro to Visual Arts
Experiencing the Arts

Music in American Culture
The Theatre Experience

MWF
TR

MWF
TR

TR

MWF

TR
TR
TR

M
MWF

TR
MWF

TR
MWF

MWF
TR

TR
TR

TR
TR

1:25-2:15p
12:30-1:45p

1:25-2:15p
12:30-1:45p

2:00-3:15
2:30-3:20

8:00-8:50a

8:00-9:15a
8:00-9:15a
9:30-10:45a

4-6:50p
8-8:50a

12:30-1:45p

11:15-12:05p

9:30-10:45a
8:00-9:30a

5-7:50p
12:20-1:10p
3:30-4:45p

12:30-1:45p
3:30-4:45p
2:00-3:15p
2:00-3:15p

J. Jones
C. Hoyt

T. Rountree
J. Bradshaw

J. Barnes

G. Wisnewski-
Parks

W. Gambill
C. Wray
W. Gambill

L. Hilger
D. Sinyard

K. Adams
STAFF

l. Ha

S. Castelblanco

R. Large
J. Whitmire
STAFF

H. Erickson
P. Savage

C. Reitz
Y. Lei



P6. World Cultures
82503 PAR 260.01
80743 PSC 169.08

Other Honors Courses:
81459 BIOL 467.02

81209 HSCC 322.02
80080 RTH 200.02

Religion, Gender, Sexuality

Global Issues

Biostatistics

Medical Terminology

Foundations of Rec Therapy

TR 9:30-10:45a
TR 3:30-4:45p

TR 9:30-10:45a

ONLINE
TR 2:30-3:45p

K. Mershon
W. Milner

G. Adkison

M. Teslow
J. Hinton



